
MEN'S PWR RESULTS
Men's PWR Bench results

# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 291.0 325.0 10

2 Josue Castaneda Liberal High School 264.9 295.0 8

3 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 326.0 275.0 6

4 Trent Holmes Liberal High School 261.0 245.0 4

5 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 256.0 240.0 2

6 Marlon Lopez Liberal High School 265.0 235.0 1

7 Fortino Vargas Liberal High School 270.0 230.0 0

8 Layne Taylor Turner High School 296.6 225.0 0

9 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 284.2 205.0 0

10 Angel Martinez-Saldana Turner High School 251.0 200.0 0

11 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 268.0 145.0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Layne Taylor Turner High School 296.6 500.0 10

2 Josue Castaneda Liberal High School 264.9 495.0 8

3 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 326.0 495.0 6

4 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 284.2 470.0 4

5 Trent Holmes Liberal High School 261.0 465.0 2

6 Angel Martinez-Saldana Turner High School 251.0 435.0 1

7 Fortino Vargas Liberal High School 270.0 395.0 0

8 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 291.0 375.0 0

9 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 268.0 320.0 0

10 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 256.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Marlon Lopez Liberal High School 265.0 225.0 0

Men's PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Trent Holmes Liberal High School 261.0 490.0 10

2 Josue Castaneda Liberal High School 264.9 450.0 8

3 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 256.0 435.0 6

4 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 291.0 435.0 4

5 Layne Taylor Turner High School 296.6 430.0 2

6 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 284.2 425.0 1

7 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 326.0 420.0 0

8 Angel Martinez-Saldana Turner High School 251.0 390.0 0

9 Fortino Vargas Liberal High School 270.0 385.0 0

10 Marlon Lopez Liberal High School 265.0 380.0 0

11 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 268.0 360.0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Castaneda Liberal High School 264.9 1240.0 10

2 Trent Holmes Liberal High School 261.0 1200.0 8

3 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 326.0 1190.0 6

4 Layne Taylor Turner High School 296.6 1155.0 4

5 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 291.0 1135.0 2

6 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 284.2 1100.0 1

7 Angel Martinez-Saldana Turner High School 251.0 1025.0 0

8 Fortino Vargas Liberal High School 270.0 1010.0 0

9 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 256.0 960.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Marlon Lopez Liberal High School 265.0 840.0 0

11 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 268.0 825.0 0

Men's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Josue Castaneda Liberal High School 264.9 4.681

17 Trent Holmes Liberal High School 261.0 4.598

21 Angel Martinez-Saldana Turner High School 251.0 4.084

22 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 291.0 3.9

23 Layne Taylor Turner High School 296.6 3.894

24 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 284.2 3.871

26 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 256.0 3.75

27 Fortino Vargas Liberal High School 270.0 3.741

28 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 326.0 3.65

33 Marlon Lopez Liberal High School 265.0 3.17

34 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 268.0 3.078


